
M F Total

1 G.H 01-04-2023 SAT
2 G.H 02-04-2023 SUN
3 Nuasadaka Popara Asram School 9KM Res 98 72 160 9938085420 03-04-2023 MON
4 REFERRAL 04-04-2023 TUE
5 Khandahata charbatia AWC 95 17km Nonres 10 14 10 10 14 24 9556600865 8280410304 05-04-2023 WED

6 Khandahata Khandahata AWC 30 17km Nonres 30 30 30 30 30 60 7750994852 8280410304 06-04-2023 THU

7 GH 07-04-2023 FRI

8 Bindhanima Bindhanima-1 AWC 7 2km Nonres 21 42 21 33 30 63 9776659197 8280410295 08-04-2023 SAT

9 GH 09-04-2023 SUN

10 Sampur Sampur AWC 96 12km Nonres 6 7 6 7 5 13 9938524583 8280410278 10-04-2023 MON

11 Nandapur Nandapur AWC 46 12km Nonres 18 24 18 21 27 48 8144914880 8280410278 10-04-2023 MON

12 Sananauput Sananauput AWC 81 9km Nonres 10 23 10 15 11 26 7064652030 8280410279 10-04-2023 MON

13 REFERRAL 11-04-2023 TUE

14 Salijanga Salijanga AWC 69 14km Nonres 6 19 6 17 15 32 9438169357 8280410303 12-04-2023 WED

15 Baulanga Baulanga AWC 15 15km Nonres 18 29 18 22 27 47 9937492361 8280410303 12-04-2023 WED

16 Gadadharpur Gadadharpur-2 AWC 55 6km Nonres 20 39 20 39 20 56 9665921345 8280410291 13-04-2022 THU

17 GH 14-04-2023 FRI

18 Gadadharpur Gadadharpur-1 AWC 51 6km Nonres 30 27 30 32 30 62 8658979047 8280410290 15-04-2023 SAT

19 GH 16-04-20223 SUN

20 Jemadeipur J-3 AWC 61 6km Nonres 29 36 29 35 30 65 9937884687 8280410284 17-05-2023 MON

21 REFERRAL 18-04-2023 TUE

22 Balipput Baliput AWC 59 5km Nonres 30 28 30 30 28 58 9938558567 8280410300 19-04-2023 WED

23 Vegia Sabarsahi AWC 82 8km Nonres 15 17 15 17 15 32 9853947729 8280410307 20-04-2023 THU

24 Vegia Marchia AWC 97 8km Nonres 12 14 12 19 18 26 7894512213 8280410307 20-04-2023 THU

25 Khajuriapada Kajuripada AWC 85 7km Nonres 18 16 18 22 12 34 8280410285 20-04-2023 THU

26 Sunthipal Sunthipal AWC 42 10km Noonres 44 56 44 56 44 100 9556413045 8280410279 21-04-2023 FRI

27 Ghokarnakhal Gokharnakhal AWC 50 8km Nonres 10 45 10 21 34 55 9668237856 8280410307 22-04-2023 SAT

28 23-04-2023 SUN

29 Badanauput Badanauput1 AWC 45 13km Nonres 20 25 20 23 22 45 9178822015 8280410276 24-04-2023 MON

30 Badanauput Badanauput2 AWC 79 13km Nonres 18 22 18 22 18 40 9583196180 8280410276 24-04-2023 MON

31 EVENT DAY 25-04-2023 TUE

32 Kanthipur Kanthipur AWC 76 5km Nonres 14 18 14 14 18 32 9778898161 8280410289 26-04-2023 WED

33 Raghurampur Raghurampur AWC 44 5km Nonres 18 27 18 24 21 45 8596801612 8280410289 26-04-2023 WED

34 Koilikanya Koilikanya AWC 35 6km Nonres 15 25 15 20 18 40 9937118383 8280410293 27-04-2023 THU

35 Bishnupur Bishnupur AWC 41 6km Nonres 30 42 30 40 32 72 8917234481 8280410287 28-04-2023 FRI

36 Kalibiri Keutasahi AWC 86 5km Nonres 15 20 15 17 18 35 7751055545 8280410288 29-04-2023 SAT

37 GH 30-04-2023 SUN

1 Kalibiri Kalibiri AWC 16 5km Nonres 24 56 24 42 38 80 9668430755 8280410288 01-04-2023 MON

2 REFERRAL 02-05-2023 TUE

3 Manapur Manapur AWC 34 10km Nonres 29 49 29 44 34 78 9938163044 8280410294 03-05-2023 WED

4 Harisaranpur Harisaranpur AWC 54 6km Nonres 20 40 20 32 28 60 9776868956 8280410292 04-05-2023 THU

5 GH 05-05-2023 FRI

6 Nuapatna Talasahi AWC 70 6km Nonres 15 38 15 30 23 53 9338399203 8280410305 06-05-2023 SAT

7 GH 07-05-2023 SUN

8 Nuapatna Surendrapatna AWC 26 7km Nonres 30 38 30 33 35 68 9937531892 8280410309 08-05-2023 MON

9 Nuapatna Kalapatasahi AWC 75 7km Nonres 15 27 15 30 22 52 9178586564 8280410309 08-05-2023 MON

10 REFERRAL 09-05-2023 TUE

11 Nuapatna Sadaksahi AWC 36 6km Nonres 20 40 20 30 30 60 9938179200 8280410308 10-05-2023 WED

12 Nuapatna Badasahi AWC 74 7km Nonres 15 17 15 17 15 32 9938982898 8280410305 11-05-2023 THU

13 Nuapatna Majhisahi AWC 27 6km Nonres 10 15 10 13 8 25 9938197711 8280410305 11-05-2023 THU

14 Nuapatna Casasahi AWC 40 6km Nonres 15 33 15 20 28 48 9178835009 8280410306 12-05-2023 FRI

15 Belanta Belanta AWC 28 8km Nonres 15 34 15 24 25 49 9178313959 8280410282 13-05-2023 SAT

16 GH 14-05-2023 SUN

17 Bhogada Bhogada AWC 65 8km Nonres 39 15 39 33 21 54 9937580094 8280410282 15-05-2023 MON

18 REFERRAL 16-05-2023 TUE

19 Banamalipur Banamalipur AWC 38 6km Nonres 16 35 16 31 28 59 9777712370 8280410280 17-05-2023 WED

20 Banamalipur Chinapatna AWC 94 6km Nonres 10 23 10 18 15 33 7606076675 8280410280 17-05-2023 WED

21 Godarabandha Godarabandha AWC 73 4km Nonres 29 24 29 30 23 53 9583696210 8280410299 18-05-2023 THU

22 GH 19-05-2023 FRI

23 Basudevpur Basudevpur AWC 37 7km Nonres 30 42 30 30 42 72 9668888836 8280410281 20-05-2023 SAT

24 GH 21-05-2023 SUN

25 Bindhanima Bindhanima-2 AWC 10 2km Nonres 40 44 40 44 40 84 9124050011 8280410297 22-05-2023 MON

26 REFFERAL 23-05-2023 TUE

27 Pankal pankal AWC 49 5km Nonres 30 50 30 45 35 80 9853547660 8280410286 24-05-2023 WED

28 Bindhanima Hatasahi AWC 9 4km Nonres 30 36 30 36 30 66 9556196299 8280410296 25-05-2023 THU

29 Bindhanima Sethasahi AWC 8 2km Nonres 35 40 35 40 35 75 9777546973 8280410298 26-05-2023 FRI

30 Damasahi Damasahi AWC 71 5km Nonres 12 24 12 20 17 37 9583807655 8280410298 27-05-2023 SAT

31 GH 28-05-2023 SUN

32 Jemadeipur J-1 AWC 48 6km Nonres 34 49 34 47 34 83 7735513246 8280410283 29-05-2023 MON

33 REFFERAL 30-05-2023 TUE

34 EVENT DAY 31-05-2023 WED

1 Jemadeipur J-2 AWC 33 6km Nonres 35 35 35 40 30 70 9777368880 8280410284 01-06-2023 THU

2 Biriput Biriput AWC 39 6km Nonres 32 38 32 37 33 70 7504527780 8280410301 02-06-2023 FRI

3 Baneswarpada Baneswarpada AWC 47 5km Nonres 18 22 18 20 20 40 9439697499 8280410302 03-06-2023 SAT

4 GH 04-06-2023 SUN

5 Nijigarh Uparagada-1 AWC 56 8KM Nonres 15 29 15 22 22 63 9778102226 8280410329 05-06-2023 MON

6 Nijigarh Uparagada-2 AWC 83 8KM Nonres 17 39 17 30 36 56 9178694708 8280410329 05-06-2023 MON

7 REFFERAL 06-06-2023 TUE

8 Panchagaon Panchagaon-1 AWC 72 8KM Nonres 23 40 23 29 34 63 8249867651 8280410311 07-06-2023 WED

9 Panchagaon Panchagaon-2 AWC 1 8KM Nonres 20 33 20 29 24 63 9348207973 8280410312 07-06-2023 WED

10 Panchagaon Panchagaon-3 AWC 14 8KM Nonres 15 27 15 17 15 42 7064807385 8280410313 08-06-2023 THU

11 Panchagaon panchagaon-4 AWC 13 8KM Nonres 26 33 26 35 25 60 9438280611 828041315 08-06-2023 THU

12 Karadapalli Karadapalli AWC 29 5KM Nonres 30 41 30 40 31 87 9777343922 82880410325 09-06-2023 FRI

13 Karadapalli panasahi AWC 100 5KM Nonres 10 25 10 20 9 29 9938873708 8280410324 10-06-2023 SAT

14 GH 11-06-2023 SUN

15 Nijigarh Majhisahi AWC 81 7KM Nonres 19 33 19 30 22 52 9438562611 8280410327 12-06-2023 MON

16 Nijigarh Talagarh AWC 9 7km Nonres 20 30 20 20 30 50 9090059920 8280410328 12-06-2023 MON

17 REFFERAL 13-06-2023 TUE

18 GH 14-06-2023 WED

19 GH 15-06-2023 THU

20 GH 16-06-2023 FRI

21 Purunatigiria Jatiasabarasahi AWC 99 9KM Nonres 10 14 10 12 12 24 9556410670 8280410323 17-06-2023 SAT

22 GH 18-06-2023 SUN

23 Gopinathpursasan GPS-1 AWC 3 5KM Nonres 15 21 15 22 14 36 8018141540 8280410324 19-06-2023 MON

24 Gopinathpursasan GPS-2 AWC 77 5KM Nonres 20 25 20 25 20 45 9668687650 8280410324 19-06-2023 MON

25 GH 20-06-2023 TUE

26 EVENT DAY 21-06-2023 WED

27 Purunatigiria Purunatigiria-1 AWC 21 9KM Nonres 45 55 45 50 60 110 8984183633 8280410322 22-06-2023 THU

28 Purunatigiria Purunatigiria-2 AWC 11 11KM Nonres 34 40 34 34 40 74 9178325244 8280410323 23-06-2023 FRI

29 Paikianra Ballisahi AWC 64 10KM Nonres 15 24 15 16 23 38 9937108416 8280410321 24-06-2023 SAT

30 GH 25-06-2023 SUN

31 Paikianra Paikianra-1 AWC 12 10KM Nonres 21 30 21 29 22 51 9668144986 8289410321 26-06-2023 MON

32 Paikianra Paikianra-2 AWC 63 10KM Nonres 22 30 22 26 26 52 9692896468 8280410321 26-06-2023 MON

33 REFFERAL 27-06-2023 TUE

34 Chasanaara Chasanaara AWC 84 12KM Nonres 13 30 13 28 15 43 9938387802 8280410320 28-06-2023 WED

35 Amuniasahi Amuniasahi AWC 2 8KM Nonres 20 32 20 29 23 52 9937032345 8280410319 28-06-2023 WED

36 Nuapatna Mundiasahi AWC 68 7km Nonres 17 38 17 23 32 55 9090059260 8280410309 29-06-2023 THU

37 GH 30-06-2023 FRI

38 Seshagaon Seshagaon AWC 58 12KM Nonres 15 33 25 31 24 38 9853241025 8280410278 25-06-2022 SAT

39 GH 26-06-2022 SUN

40 REFERRAL 28-06-2022 TUE

41 Kumbhiput Billagaon AWC 101 9KM Nonres 8 6 8 8 6 14 9776150567 8280410304 29-06-2022 WED

1 Hatamala Hatamala AWC 53 11km Nonres 30 50 30 43 37 80 9556993173 8280410277 01-07-2023 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2023
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC BINDHANIMA FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

Mobile Health Team-, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    

Dr.  Lipsa Pattanaik                  , AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)

Dr.  Sasmita Nandi                   ,AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)

Dr.  Suresh Chandra Mishra ,AYUSH DOCTOR (Male) ,  Madhusmita Mohanty ,ANM , Itishree Champati,ANM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
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2 GH 02-07-2023 SUN

3 Nuapatna Nalikanisahi AWC 43 7km Nonres 16 32 16 18 30 48 9938207421 9777042688 03-07-2023 MON

4 Nuapatna Gahamarasahi AWC 67 7km Nonres 8 37 8 25 20 45 9090429369 8280410306 03-07-2023 MON

5 REFFERAL 04-07-2023 TUE

6 Sompada Sompada-1 AWC 20 14KM Nonres 23 35 23 30 28 58 9438280611 8280410325 05-07-2023 WED

7 Sompada Sompada-2 AWC 17 14KM Nonres 30 40 30 38 32 70 8984183335 8280410325 06-07-2023 THU

8 Baharbilla Baharabilla AWC 88 13KM Nonres 18 24 18 24 20 42 9556604970 8280410316 07-07-2023 FRI

9 Mahulidhipa Mahulidhipa AWC 57 12KM Nonres 22 26 22 28 20 48 8018115611 8280410315 07-07-2023 FRI

10 Kumbhiput Kumbhiput AWC 19 9KM Nonres 23 35 23 30 28 58 9438280611 8280410304 08-07-2023 SAT

11 Kumbhiput Billagaon AWC 101 9KM Nonres 8 6 8 8 6 14 9776150567 8280410304 08-07-2023 SAT

12 GH 09-07-2023 SUN

13 Tentuliragadi Tentuliragadi AWC 60 12KM Nonres 20 20 20 20 20 40 9437247737 8280410278 10-07-2023 MON

14 Tentuliragadi Tentuliragadi pups School 1404104 13km Nonres 10 12 10 7 10 12 19 11 54 37 91 9938431330 10-07-2023 MON

15 EVENT DAY 11-07-2023 TUE

16 Sudarsanpur Sudarsanpur AWC 91 15KM Nonres 15 30 15 22 23 45 9937836128 8280410304 12-07-2023 WED

17 Sudarsanpur Sudarsanpur ps School 1404501 11km Nonres 5 5 9 4 4 16 11 27 9437595997 12-07-2023 WED

18 Popara Popara AWC 89 11KM Nonres 21 29 21 30 20 50 8249867651 8280410319 13-07-2023 THU

19 Kadalibadi Kadalibadi AWC 6KM Nonres 10 10 14 24 9556600865 8280410304 13-07-2023 THU

20 Garapada Garapada AWC 92 I6KM Nonres 16 20 1`6 24 12 27 9777026965 8280410334 14-07-2023 FRI

21 Garapada Garapada  PS School 16KM Nonres 4 5 4 5 4 10 12 22 14-07-2023 FRI

22 Achalakot Sanapatna AWC 24 16KM Nonres 23 30 23 26 27 53 8018273918 9178742645 15-07-2023 SAT

23 GH 16-07-2023 SUN

24 Achalakot Gadasahi AWC 23 16KM Nonres 20 24 20 16 28 44 7894253026 8280410272 17-07-2023 MON

25 Achalakot Mundiasahi AWC 93 16KM Nonres 21 40 21 35 26 61 9938424941 8280410275 17-07-2023 MON

26 REFERRAL 18-07-2023 TUE

27 Achalakot Badapatna-1 AWC 32 16KM Nonres 18 30 18 27 21 48 9556837734 19-07-2023 WED

28 Achalakot Badapana-2 AWC 78 16KM Nonres 33 40 33 40 33 55 9938424941 7077349428 19-07-2023 WED

29 Haridapasi Haridapasi-1 AWC 5 15KM Nonres 30 35 30 35 30 65 9583965752 9078527246 20-07-2023 THU

30 Haridapasi Haridapasi-2 AWC 4 15KM Nonres 23 40 23 40 33 55 9556589466 9078458336 20-07-2023 FRI

31 Haridapasi Panasahi AWC 90 15KM Nonres 15 21 15 26 10 28 9178377114 9078458336 21-07-2023 SAT

32 GH 22-07-2023 SUN

33 Godijharia Godijharia AWC 62 17KM Nonres 27 33 27 34 26 60 9556329169 8280410330 23-07-2023 MON

34 Balipatna Balipatna AWC 66 16KM Nonres 16 20 16 26 10 36 9777700384 8280410330 23-07-2023 MON

35 REFERRAL 24-07-2023 TUE

36 Tiarasahi Tiarasahi AWC 52 12KM Nonres 15 20 15 20 15 45 7377687633 8280410228 25-07-2023 WED

37 Viruda Uparagada AWC 18 17KM Nonres 17 20 17 24 13 37 9937147375 8280410334 26-07-2023 THU

38 Viruda Talagarh AWC 25 17KM Nonres 20 26 20 26 20 46 9583065662 8280410332 27-07-2023 THU

39 GH 28-07-2023 FRI

40 Viruda Talagarh AWC 18 17KM Nonres 12 18 12 10 20 30 7894090883 29-07-2023 SAT

41 GH 30-07-2023 SUN

42 Panasapatna Panasapatna AWC 22 16KM Nonres 19 30 19 26 23 49 9937594832 8280410331 31-07-2023 MON

43 Panasapatna Sabarsahi AWC 98 16KM Nonres 22 30 22 34 26 52 8018776592 8280410331 31-07-2023 MON

1 REFERRAL 01-08-2023 TUE

2 Gadadharpur GadadharpurNUPS School 1401702 8KM Nonres 19 19 23 15 20 53 44 53 130 100 230 7978426122 02-08-2023 WED

3 Gadadharpur GadadharpurNUPS School 1401702 8KM Nonres 7978426122 03-08-2023 THU

4 Manapur Manapur ugme School 1402201 8KM Nonres 15 26 22 20 21 39 35 68 243 100 243 9937465906 04-08-2023 FRI

5 Manapur ugme School 05-08-2023 SAT

6 GH 06-08-2023 SUN

7 Bishnupur Bishnupur UGME School 1400501 6KM Nonres 14 12 13 11 20 18 26 16 62 60 122 9178918817 07-08-2023 MON

8 REFFERAL 08-08-2023 TUE

9 Nuapatna Nuapatna NodalUPS School 1403505 4KM Nonres 32 39 36 50 56 70 63 90 240 200 436 9776905950 09-08-2023 WED

10 Nuapatna EVENT DAY 10-08-2023 THU

11 Nuapatna Nuapatna N.U.P.S School 4KM Nonres 11-08-2023 FRI

12 Nuapatna Nuapatna N.U.P.S School 4KM Nonres 12-08-2023 SAT

13 GH 13-08-2023 SUN

14 Nuapatna Talasahi ups School 1403553 6km Nonres 10 15 15 10 25 7873454587 14-08-2023 MON

15 Nuapatna Talasahi p.s School 1405506 6km Nonres 10 10 12 10 6 23 30 48 9583894379 14-08-2023 MON

16 GH 15-08-2023 TUE

17 Gokharnakhal Gokharnakhal pups School 1403401 8km Nonres 7 4 5 2 7 7 14 16 14 30 40 70 8908004555 16-08-2023 WED

18 Bhogada Bhogada p.s School 1403301 7km Nonres 10 10 9 11 8 27 20 47 9692779180 16-08-2023 WED

19 Nuapatna A.S H.S School 1403501 7km Nonres 90 90 373 310 683 9777761211 17-08-2023 THU

20 A.S.H.S School 18-08-2023 FRI

21 A.S.H.S School 19-08-2023 SAT

22 GH 20-08-2023 SUN

23 A.S  H.S School Nonres 21-08-2023 MON

24 REFFERAL 22-08-2023 TUE

25 Nuapatna A.S H.S School Nonres 23-08-2023 WED

26 Raghurampur Raghurampur p.s School 1402301 5km Nonres 6 6 8 4 7 30 26 56 9439186196 24-08-2023 THU

27 Koilikanya Koilikanya p.s School 1402101 6KM Nonres 7 7 10 7 9 20 14 34 9439497445 24-08-2023 THU

28 Harisaranpur Harisaranpur p.s School 1401801 6KM Nonres 11 5 9 8 13 35 24 59 9337306925 24-08-2023 THU

29 Sunthipal Sunthipal pups School 1401101 11km Nonres 12 11 18 20 14 8 8 40 52 92 9556839499 25-08-2023 FRI

30 Hatamala Hatamala ps School 1400601 12km Nonres 10 10 10 8 13 40 31 71 9861383037 26-08-2023 SAT

31 GH 27-08-2023 SUN

32 Sampur Sampur p.s School 1401001 12km Nonres 5 7 11 8 9 21 20 41 7381431928 28-08-2023 MON

33 Nandapur Nandapur p.s School 1400801 12km Nonres 15 10 8 17 20 37 29 66 9777719280 28-08-2023 MON

34 REFFERAL 29-08-2023 TUE

35 GH 30-08-2023 WED

36 Badanauput Badanauput pups School 1400301 13km Nonres 10 7 16 17 12 10 20 13 54 52 106 9937830739 31-08-2023 THU

37 Baulanga Baulanga u.g.m.e School 1400401 15km Nonres 7 4 6 5 8 21 9 12 32 29 61 9938558787 27-08-2022 SAT

38 Gadadharpur Gadadharpur H.S school 1400703 7km Nonres 167 138 158 130 288 9937888719 29-08-2022 MON

1 EVENT DAY 01-09-2023 FRI

2 Salijanga Salijanga p.s School 1400901 14km Nonres 3 6 5 8 12 15 12 27 9937808904 02-09-2023 SAT

3 GH 03-09-2023 SUN

4 Khandahata Sri jagannath bidyapitha School 1400701 15km Nonres 168 110 278 9178330260 04-09-2023 MON

5 REFFERAL 05-09-2023 TUE

6 GH 06-09-2023 WED

7 Khandahata Sri jagannath bidyapitha School 9178330260 07-09-2023 THU

8 Purunatigiria Maheswar Nodal B.Pitha School 1404803 8km Nonres 20 20 13 24 27 42 36 43 105 100 207 200 407 9437483608 08-09-2023 FRI

9 Purunatigiria Maheswar Nodal B.Pitha School 1404803 8km Nonres 9437483608 09-09-2023 SAT

10 GH 10-09-2023 SUN

11 Purunatigiria Maheswar Nodal B.Pitha School 1404803 8km Nonres 9437483608 11-09-2023 MON

12 REFERRAL 12-09-2023 TUE

13 Paikianra Paikianara ugme School 1404701 12km Nonres 18 22 20 20 21 14 21 21 83 62 155 8018344136 13-09-2023 WED

14 Nuasadaka Popara Asram School 1404102 9KM Res 9937879037 14-09-2023 THU

15 Achalakot Tinigarh Bidyapitha School 1400103 15KM Nonres 6 17 22 26 21 19 41 31 60 98 83 220 193 413 8249058438 15-09-2023 FRI

16 Achalakot Tinigarh Bidyapitha School 1400103 15KM Nonres 6 17 22 26 21 19 41 31 60 98 83 16-09-2023 SAT

17 GH 17-09-2023 SUN

18 Achalakot Tinigarh Bidyapitha School 1400103 15KM Nonres 6 17 22 26 21 19 41 31 60 98 83 18-09-2023 MON

19 GH 9 19-09-2023 TUE

20 GH 20-09-2023 WED

21 Achalakot Mallikanath ps School 1400102 15KM Nonres 11 11 19 18 14 38 36 74 9583487321 21-09-2023 THU

22 Nijigarh  Gov.Girls HS School 1403101 6KM Nonres 10 114 114 9438581643 22-09-2023 FRI

23 Nijigarh PM Bidyapitha School 1403104 6KM Nonres 11 12 24 32 30 48 148 148 7749831283 23-09-2023 SAT

24 GH 24-09-2023 SUN

25 Nijigarh Gopinathpursasan School 1402901 5km Nonres 12 9 13 13 14 23 28 28 66 63 129 9938519532 25-09-2023 MON

26 REFFERAL 26-09-2023 TUE

27 Nijigarh Nijigarh modelps School 1404801 6km Nonres 22 14 16 22 23 47 45 97 9938519532 27-09-2023 WED

28 Godijharia D.D.H.S School 1404951 16KM Nonres 60 40 100 9937889397 28-09-2023 THU

29 REFERRAL 29-09-2023 FRI

30 Seshagaon Seshagaon pps School 1404301 10km Nonres 8 3 5 4 5 15 13 28 9937754646 30-09-2023 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023

1 GH 01-10-2023 SUN

2 GH 02-10-2023 MON

3 REFFERAL 03-10-2023 TUE

4 Panchagaon Panchagaon UGME School 1404101 9KM Nonres 22 29 21 24 17 56 55 120 124 224 9337778310 04-10-2023 WED

5 Panchagaon Panchagaon UGME School 1404101 9KM Nonres 9861810086 05-10-2023 THU

6 Viruda Mahashyamala Nodal UPS School 1401902 16KM Nonres 15 20 17 14 19 26 36 82 65 147 9938147069 06-10-2023 FRI

7 Panchagaon Mahulidhipa ps School 1404001 12km Nonres 5 10 5 9 8 22 12 34 9937775317 07-10-2023 SAT

8 GH 08-10-2023 SUN

9 Panchagaon D.B.J Bidyapitha School 1404105 10KM Nonres 100 73 173 9777229906 09-10-2023 MON

10 EVENT DAY 10-10-2023 TUE

11 Panchagaon D.B.J Bidyapitha School 1404105 10KM Nonres 958358771 11-10-2023 WED

12 Panchagaon Talasahi pps School 1404103 11km Nonres 16 15 18 21 17 47 40 87 904027704 12-10-2023 THUR

13 Chasanaara Chasanara pups School 1404601 12km Nonres 6 12 10 7 8 6 10 15 44 24 68 8018344136 13-10-2023 FRI

14 Khandahata charbatia AWC 95 17km Nonres 10 14 10 10 14 24 9556600865 8280410304 14-10-2023 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023
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15 GH 15-10-2023 SUN

16 Bindhanima Bindhanima Nodal H.S School 1401401 3km Nonres 6 25 34 38 25 79 97 101 290 115 405 9937531782 16-10-2023 MON

17 REFERRAL DAY 17-10-2023 TUE

18 Bindhanima Bindhanima Nodal H.S School 1401401 3km Nonres 6 25 34 38 25 79 97 101 18-10-2023 WED

19 Khandahata Khandahata AWC 30 17KM Nonres 30 30 30 30 30 60 7750994852 8280410304 19-10-2023 THU

20 Bindhanima Bindhanima Nodal H.S School 1401401 3km Nonres 6 25 34 38 25 79 97 101 9937531782 20-10-2023 FRI

21 GH 21-10-2023 SAT

22 GH 22-10-2023 SUN

23 GH 23-10-2023 MON

24 GH 24-10-2023 TUE

25 Jemadeipur KMC Nodal School 1402701 4km Nonres 15 21 15 14 23 18 29 47 101 83 184 9668542510 25-10-2023 WED

26 Viruda Talagarh PUPS School 1405002 15km Nonres 12 9 9 8 22 20 35 60 55 115 9556496585 26-10-2023 THU

27 Jemadeipur Panchayat UPS School 1402702 4KM Nonres 14 27 41 41 9776414825 27-10-2023 FRI

28 Biriput Biriput pry school 1401502 4km Nonres 5 1 5 7 4 24 26 50 9776905950 27-10-2023 FRI

29 Bindhanima Bindhanima Girls HS School 1401451 1km Nonres 136 80 216 8093572925 28-10-2023 SAT

30 Bindhanima Bindhanima Girls HS School 8093572925 28-10-2023 SAT

31 GH 29-10-2023 SUN

32 Godarabandha Godarabandh ps School 1401601 5km Nonres 12 13 14 12 5 29 27 56 30-10-2023 MON

33 Vegia Marchia PS School 1403601 10km Nonres 4 11 10 10 9 30 14 44 30-10-2023 MON

34 Vegia Vegia PS School 1403602 10km Nonres 3 2 5 4 3 10 7 17 30-10-2023 MON

35 REFERRAL DAY 31-10-2023 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023

1 Jemadeipur Jemadeipur HS School 1402704 5km NONRES 57 54 65 46 111 9178114568 01-11-2023 WED

2 Haridapasi Haridapasi PS School 1400201 16KM Nonres 24 25 36 26 29 72 65 137 7751055545 02-11-2023 THU

3 Haridapasi Bramhanidevi UPMES School 1400202 16KM Nonres 38 29 37 30 67 03-11-2023 FRI

4 Gopinathpursasan GPS UGME School 1402901 6KM Nonres 9 19 12 16 15 16 26 68 45 113 9938519532 04-11-2023 SAT

5 GH 05-11-2023 SUN

6 Baliput Baliput pups School 1401201 6km Nonres 12 16 10 16 20 24 15 24 67 70 137 9861810085 06-11-2023 MON

7 REFERRAL DAY 07-11-2023 TUE

8

9 Karadapalli Ahamadia UPMES School 1403015 8km Nonres 9 11 8 12 20 9938559119 08-11-2023 WED

10 Tigiria Saraswatisishu v.m School 1403171 7KM Nonres 121 83 204 9938309099 09-11-2023 THU

11 Saraswatisishu v.m 10-11-2023 FRI

12 Tigiria ST.Xavier School 1403172 7km Nonres 148 109 257 9937248547 11-11-2023 SAT

13 12-11-2023 SUN

14 Tigiria ST.Xavier School 1403172 7km 9937248547 13-11-2023 MON

15 REFERRAL DAY 14-11-2023 TUE

16 Sampur Sampur AWC 96 12km Nonres 6 7 6 7 5 13 9938524583 8280410278 15-11-2023 WED

17 Nandapur Nandapur AWC 46 12KM Nonres 18 24 18 21 27 48 8144914880 8280410278 15-11-2023 WED

18 Somapada Somapada UGME School 1404401 12KM Nonres 25 29 25 26 34 41 37 55 140 132 272 9437595997 16-11-2023 THU

19 Somapada B.S Bidyapitha School 1404402 12KM Nonres 9437512300 17-11-2023 FRI

20 Bindhanima Saraswatisishu v.m School 4KM Nonres 91 45 57 29 29 36 29 21 7 188 147 335 9438512182 18-11-2023 SAT

21 GH 19-11-2023 SUN

22 Bindhanima Saraswatisishu v.m School 4km Nonres 9438512182 20-11-2023 MON

23 REFERRAL DAY 21-11-2023 TUE

24 Kumbhiput Kumbhiput PUPS School 8km Nonres 11 23 25 15 20 28 23 24 169 7978787503 22-11-2023 WED

25 Kumbhiput Kumbhiput PUPS School 8km 23-11-2023 THU

26 Pankal Pankal PS School 1402801 4 KM Nonres 6 7 7 8 9 20 12 32 9938620205 24-11-2023 FRI

27 EVENT DAY 25-11-2023 SAT

28 GH 26-11-2023 SUN

29 GH                                     27-11-2023 MON

30 REFERRAL DAY 28-11-2023 TUE

31 Nuapatna Saraswatisishu v.m School 6km Nonres 236 144 380 29-11-2023 WED

32 Nuapatna Saraswatisishu v.m School 6km Nonres 30-11-2023 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023

1 Nuapatna Saraswatisishu v.m School 6km Nonres 42 62 42 60 62 63 52 45 52 40 36 203 311 514 9777292044 01-12-2023 FRI

2 Nuapatna Saraswatisishu v.m School 6km Nonres 02-12-2023 SAT

3 GH 03-12-2023 SUN

4 Nuapatna Saraswatisishu v.m School 6km Nonres 04-12-2023 MON

5 REFERRAL DAY 05 12 2023 TUE

6 Kalibiri Kalibiri PUPS School 1401901 4km Nonres 8 11 13 10 11 15 14 11 48 45 93 9777719280 06-12-2023 WED

7 Nuapatna College College 7km Nonres 345 280 605 07-12-2023 THU

8 Nuapatna College College 7km Nonres 08-12-2023 FRI

9 Nuapatna College College 7km Nonres 09-12-2023 SAT

10 GH 10-12-2023 SUN

11 Sananauput Sananauput PS School 1402401 8km Nonres 5 10 10 5 7 17 20 37 9937884541 11-12-2023 MON

12 REFERRAL DAY 12-12-2023 TUE

13 Bindhanima Bindhanima CPS School 1401402 2km Nonres 16 20 29 32 23 66 54 120 7608059348 13-12-2023 WED

14 Baneswarpada Baneswarpada PS School 1401301 4km Nonres 15 16 14 7 11 30 33 63 9937568420 14-12-2023 THU

15 Amuniasahi Amuniasahi PS School 1404801 8km Nonres 9 7 6 9 8 20 12 32 8658069487 14-12-2023 THU

16 Sunthipal Basudevpur School 1402601 5km Nonres 5 13 5 4 6 22 26 48 9090905054 15-12-2023 FRI

17 Bishnupur Banamalipur School 1402501 6km Nonres 5 9 9 6 9 16 22 38 8895951198 15-12-2023 FRI

18 Jemadeipur Jemadeipur-1 AWC 48 5km Nonres 34 49 34 47 34 83 9178264314 8280410283 16-12-2023 SAT

19 GH 17-12-2023 SUN

20 Jemadeipur Jemadeipur-2 AWC 33 5km Nonres 35 35 35 35 35 75 9777368880 8280410284 18-12-2023 MON

21 REFERRAL 19-12-2023 TUE

22 Jemadeipur Jemadeipur-3 AWC 61 5km Nonres 29 36 29 35 30 65 9692360567 8280410284 20-12-2023 WED

23 Baliput Baliput AWC 59 5km Nonres 30 28 30 30 28 58 9938558567 8280410300 21-12-2023 THU

24 Bindhanima Hatashi AWC 9 4km Nonres 30 36 30 36 30 66 9438555643 8280410296 22-12-2023 FRI

25 Baneswarpada Baneswarpada AWC 47 4km Nonres 18 22 22 20 20 40 9439697499 8280410302 23-12-2023 SAT

26 24-12-2023 SUN

27 GH 25-12-2023 MON

28 REFERRAL 26-12-2023 TUE

29 Bindhanima Bindhanima-2 AWC 10 3km Nonres 40 44 40 44 40 84 9777546973 8280410298 27-12-2023 WED

30 Damasahi Damasahi AWC 71 5km Nonres 12 28 12 23 17 40 9583807655 8280410298 28-12-2023 THU

31 Khandahata Subcenter ASHAHBNC 29-12-2023 FRI

32 Achalakot Subcenter ASHAHBNC 30-12-2023 SAT

33 GH 31-12-2023 SUN
FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2024

GH 01-01-2024 MON
1 REFERRAL DAY 02-01-2024 TUE

2 Badanauput Badanauput2 AWC 79 13km Nonres 18 46 18 20 15 35 9583196180 03-01-2024 WED

3 Badanauput Badanauput1 AWC 45 13KM Nonres 27 35 27 22 18 40 9178822015 8280410276 03-01-2024 WED

4 Bishnupur Bishnupur AWC 41 6km Nonres 31 48 31 24 20 44 7684963957 8280410287 04-01-2024 THU

5 Kanthipur Kanthipur AWC 76 5km Nonres 14 18 14 14 18 32 9778898161 8280410289 04-01-2024 THU

6 Raghurampur Raghurampur AWC 44 5km Nonres 18 27 18 24 21 45 8596801612 8280410289 05-01-2024 FRI

7 Bindhanima Bindhanima-1 AWC 7 2KM Nonres 21 42 21 30 30 60 9776659197 8280410295 06-01-2024 SAT

8 GH 07-01-2024 SUN

9 Nuasadak Popora Ashram School 1404102 8km RES 98 72 160 9938085420 08-01-2024 MON

10 REFERRAL DAY 09-01-2024 TUE

11 Nuasadak Popora Ashram School 1404102 8KM RES 9938085420 10-01-2024 WED

12 Koilikanya Koilikanya AWC 35 6km Nonres 22 58 22 42 38 80 9937542638 8280410293 11-01-2024 THU

13 Kalibiri Kalibiri AWC 16 5km Nonres 24 76 24 52 48 100 9668430755 8280410288 12-01-2024 FRI

14 Kalibiri Keutasahi AWC 86 5km Nonres 15 20 15 17 18 35 7751055545 8280410288 13-01-2024 SAT

15 GH 14-0102024 SUN

16 Manpur Manpur AWC 34 10KM Nonres 39 59 39 54 44 98 9938163044 8280410294 15-01-2024 MON

17 Gadadharpur Gadadharpur-1 AWC 51 6km Nonres 30 27 30 32 25 57 8658979047 8280410290 15-01-2024 MON

18 REFERRAL DAY 16-01-2024 TUE

19 Gadadharpur Gadadharpur-2 AWC 55 6KM Nonres 32 57 32 36 20 56 9665921345 8280410291 17-01-2024 WED

20 Nuapatna Kalapatasahi AWC 75 7km Nonres 15 27 15 30 22 52 9937273242 8280410309 18-01-2024 THU

21 Nuapatna Surendrapatna AWC 26 7km Nonres 30 38 30 33 35 68 9937531892 8280410309 19-01-2024 FRI

22 Nuapatna Badasahi AWC 74 7km Nonres 15 17 15 17 15 32 9938982898 8280410305 20-01-2024 SAT

23 GH 21-01-2024 SUN

24 Nuapatna Majhisahi AWC 27 6KM Nonres 10 15 10 13 8 25 993819711 8280410305 22-01-2024 MON

25 GH 23-01-2024 TUE

26 Bishnupur Bishnupur AWC 41 6KM Nonres 30 42 30 52 20 72 7684963957 8280410287 24-01-2024 WED

27 Nuapatna Sadaksahi AWC 36 6km Nonres 20 40 20 30 30 60 9938179200 8280410308 25-01-2024 THU

28 GH 26-01-2023 FRI

29 Nuapatna Casasahi AWC 40 6km Nonres 15 33 15 20 28 48 9178835009 8280410306 27-01-2024 SAT

30 GH 28-01-2024 SUN

31 Nuapatna Gahamarasahi AWC 67 7km Nonres 8 37 8 25 20 45 9090429369 8280410306 29-01-2024 MON

32 Nuapatna Nalikanisahi AWC 43 7KM Nonres 16 32 16 18 30 48 9938207421 9777042688 29-01-2024 MON

33 EVENT DAY 30-01-2024 TUE

34 Nuapatna Mundiasahi AWC 68 7KM Nonres 17 38 17 23 32 55 9090059260 8280410309 31-01-2024 WED
FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

1 Godarabandha Godarabandha AWC 73 4km Nonres 29 24 29 30 23 53 9583696210 8280410299 01-02-2024 THU

2 Biriput Biriput AWC 39 6km Nonres 32 38 32 37 33 70 7504527780 8280410301 01-02-2024 THU

3 Pankal pankal AWC 49 5km Nonres 30 50 30 45 35 80 9853547660 8280410286 02-02-2024 FRI
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4 Nijigarh Uparagada-1 AWC 56 8KM Nonres 15 29 15 22 22 44 9778102226 8280410329 03-02-2024 SAT

5 Nijigarh Uparagada-2 AWC 83 8KM Nonres 17 39 17 30 36 56 9178694708 8280410329 03-02-2024 SAT

6 GH 04-02-2024 SUN

7 Nijigarh Majhigarh AWC 81 7KM Nonres 19 33 19 30 22 52 9438562611 8280410327 05-02-2024 MON

8 Nijigarh Talagarh AWC 9 7km Nonres 13 44 13 20 30 50 9090059920 8280410328 05-02-2024 MON

9 REFERRAL 06-02-2024 TUE

10 Karadapalli Karadapalli AWC 29 5KM Nonres 35 57 35 48 42 92 9777343922 82880410325 07-02-2024 WED

11 Gopinathpursasan GPS-2 AWC 77 5KM Nonres 17 19 17 24 21 45 9668687650 8280410324 08-02-2024 THU

12 Gopinathpursasan GPS-1 AWC 3 5KM Nonres 15 21 15 22 14 36 8018141540 8280410324 08-02-2024 THU

13 Purunatigiria Purunatigiria-1 AWC 21 9KM Nonres 45 55 45 60 50 110 8984183633 8280410322 09-02-2024 FRI

14 EVENT  DAY 10-02-2024 SAT

15 GH 11-02-2024 SUN

16 Purunatigiria Purunatigiria-2 AWC 11 11KM Nonres 35 55 35 42 48 90 9178325244 8280410323 12-02-2024 MON

17 REFERRAL DAY 13-02-2024 TUE

18 GH 14-02-2024 WED

19 Amuniasahi Amuniasahi AWC 2 8KM Nonres 20 32 20 29 23 52 9937032345 8280410319 15-02-2024 THU

20 Paikianra Paikianara-1 AWC 12 10KM Nonres 21 30 21 29 22 51 9668144986 8289410321 15-02-2024 THU

21 Paikianra Paikianra-2 AWC 63 10KM Nonres 22 30 22 26 26 52 9692896468 16-02-2024 FRI

22 Paikianra BALLISAHI AWC 64 10KM Nonres 15 24 15 16 23 39 9937108416 8280410321 16-02-2024 FRI

23 Sunthipal Sunthipal AWC 42 10KM Nonres 44 56 44 56 44 100 7684963957 8280410287 17-02-2024 SAT

24 GH 18-02-2024 SUN

25 Chasanaara Chasanaara AWC 84 12KM Nonrea 13 30 13 28 15 43 9938387802 8280410320 19-02-2024 MON

26 Purunatigiria Jatiasabarsahi AWC 99 9KM Nonres 10 14 10 12 12 24 9556410670 8280410323 19-02-2024 MON

27 REFERRAL 20-02-2024 TUE

28 Panchagaon Panchagaon-2 AWC 1 8KM Nonrres 20 33 20 29 24 53 9348207973 8280410312 21-02-2024 WED

29 Panchagaon Panchagaon-3 AWC 14 8KM NonRES 15 27 15 17 15 42 7064807385 8280410313 22-02-2024 THU

30 Panchagaon panchagaon-4 AWC 13 8KM Nonres 26 43 26 35 34 69 9853241025 828041315 22-02-2024 THU

31 Sompada Sompada-1 AWC 20 14KM Nonres 23 35 23 30 28 58 8637282486 8280410325 23-02-2024 FRI

32 Sompada Sompada-2 AWC 17 14KM Nonres 23 40 23 32 38 70 8984183335 8280410325 23-02-2024 FRI

33 Banamalipur Banamalipur AWC 38 6km Nonres 16 35 16 31 28 59 9777712370 8280410280 24-02-2024 SAT

34 GH 25-02-2024 SUN

35 Banamalipur Chinapatna AWC 94 6km Nonres 10 23 10 18 15 33 7606076675 8280410280 26-02-2024 MON

36 Khajuripada Khajuripada AWC 85 7KM Nonres 18 16 18 22 12 34 8280410285 26-02-2024 MON

37 REFFERAL 27-02-2024 TUE

38 Hatamala Hatamala AWC 53 11km Nonres 30 50 30 43 37 80 9556993173 8280410277 28-02-2024 WED

39 Salijanga Salijanga AWC 69 14km Nonres 6 19 6 17 15 32 9438169357 8280410303 29-02-2024 THU

40 Baulanga Baulanga AWC 15 15km Nonres 18 29 18 22 27 47 9937492361 8280410303 29-02-2024 THU
FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2024

1 Seshagaon Seshagaon AWC 58 12KM Nonres 29 40 29 15 23 38 9853241025 8280410318 01-03-2024 FRI

2 Tentuliragadi Tentuliragadi AWC 60 12KM Nonres 20 30 20 20 20 40 9437247737 8280410318 01-03-2024 FRI

3 Kumbhiput Kumbhiput AWC 19 9KM Nonres 23 35 23 30 28 58 9438280611 8280410326 02-03-2024 SAT

4 Kumbhiput Billagaon AWC 101 9KM Nonres 8 6 8 8 6 14 9776150567 8280410326 02-03-2024 SAT

5 GH 03-03-2024 SUN

6 Sudarshanpur Sudarsanpur AWC 91 15KM Nonres 15 30 15 22 23 45 9937836128 8280410318 04-03-2024 MON

7 Sananauput Sananauput AWC 81 9KM Nonres 10 23 10 15 11 26 7064652030 8280410279 04-03-2024 MON

8 GH 05-03-2024 TUE

9 Mahulidhipa Mahulidhipa AWC 57 12KM Nonres 27 26 27 28 20 48 8018115611 8280410315 06-03-2024 WED

10 Baharabilla Baharabilla AWC 88 13KM Nonrs 18 24 18 24 20 44 9556604970 8280410316 06-03-2024 WED

11 Achalakot Gadasahi AWC 23 16KM Nonres 20 24 20 16 28 44 7894253026 8280410272 07-03-2024 THU

12 Achalakot Mundiasahi AWC 93 16KM Nonres 21 40 21 35 26 61 9938424941 8280410275 07-03-2024 THU

13 GH 08-03-2024 FRI

14 Achalakot Sanapatna AWC 24 16KM Nonres 23 30 23 20 28 48 8018273918 9178742645 09-03-2024 SAT

15 GH 10-03-2024 SUN

16 Achalakot Badapatna-1 AWC 32 16KM Nonres 18 30 18 29 36 55 9556837734 11-03-2024 MON

17 Achalakot Badapana-2 AWC 78 16KM Nonres 33 40 33 32 33 65 9938424941 7077349428 11-03-2024 MON

18 REFERRAL 12-03-2024 TUE

19 Belanta Belanta AWC 28 8km Nonres 15 34 15 24 25 49 9178313959 8280410282 13-03-2024 WED

20 Bhogada Bhogada AWC 65 8km Nonres 39 15 39 33 21 54 9937580094 8280410282 13-03-2024 WED

21 Balipatna Balipatna AWC 66 16KM Nonres 16 20 16 26 10 36 9777700384 8280410330 14-03-2024 THU

22 Balipatna Balipatna PS School 1404901 16km Nonres 5 3 8 7 3 18 10 28 8018885465 14-03-2024 THU

23 Haridapasi Haridapasi-2 AWC 4 15KM Nonres 23 50 23 22 33 55 9556589466 9078458336 15-03-2024 FRI

24 Haridapasi Panasahi AWC 90 15KM Nonres 15 21 15 26 10 36 9178377114 907858336 16-03-2024 SAT

25 GH 17-03-2024 SUN

26 Godijharia Godijharia AWC 62 17KM Nonres 27 33 27 34 26 60 9556329169 8280410330 18-03-2024 MON

27 Viruda Uparagada AWC 18 17KM Nonres 17 20 17 24 13 37 9937147375 8280410334 18-03-2024 MON

28 REFERRAL 19-03-2024 TUE

29 Viruda Talagarh AWC 25 17KM Nonres 20 26 20 26 20 46 9583065662 8280410332 20-03-2024 WED

30 Viruda Talagarh AWC 18 17KM Nonres 12 18 12 10 20 30 7894090883 20-03-2024 WED

31 Ghokarnakhal Gokharnakhal AWC 50 8km Nonres 10 45 10 21 34 55 9668237856 8280410307 21-03-2024 THU

32 Panasapatna Panasapatna AWC 22 16KM Nonres 19 30 19 26 23 49 9937594832 8280410321 21-03-2024 THU

33 Haridapasi Haridapasi-1 AWC 5 15KM Nonres 36 74 36 30 35 65 9777750115 91785272246 22-03-2024 FRI

34 Basudevpur Basudevpur AWC 37 7km Nonres 32 48 32 36 44 80 9668888836 8280410281 23-03-2024 SAT

35 GH 24-03-2024 SUN

36 GH 25-03-2024 MON

37 REFERRAL 26-03-2024 TUE

38 Garapada Garapada AWC 92 I6KM Nonres 16 20 1`6 15 12 27 9777026965 8280410334 27-03-2024 WED

39 Kadalibadi Kadalibadi AWC 6KM Nonres 10 12 10 12 10 22 8260475956 8280410334 27-03-2024 WED

40 Panchagaon Panchagaon-1 AWC 72 8KM Nonres 23 40 23 29 34 63 8249867651 8280410311 28-03-2024 THU

41 Sompada Tiarasahi AWC 52 12KM Nonres 15 20 15 20 15 35 9937484973 8280410317 28-03-2024 THU

42 GH 29-03-2024 FRI

43 Panasapatna Sabarsahi AWC 98 16KM Nonres 22 30 22 34 26 52 8018776592 8280410321 30-03-2024 SAT

44 GH 31-03-2024 SUN
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